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District Name: Council staff Names Email Twitter Handle Cell Office Phone Role

1 Chad West Chad.West@dallas.gov @chadwestdallas Quality of Life Committee
Ashley Long ashley.long@dallas.gov 214-671-8917 Council Assistant

2 Jesse Moreno jesse.moreno@dallas.gov @jessefordallas
Roberto Vega Roberto.Vega@dallas.gov 214-670-4171 Council assistant

3 Zarin Gracey zarin.gracey@dallas.gov 214-422-9710 Quality of Life Committee
Richard Soto Richard.soto@dallas.gov 214-670-0777 Council Liaison

Yolanda Miller yolanda.miller@dallas.gov  Council assistant
4 Carolyn King Arnold carolyn.kingarnold@dallas.gov @CKArnold2015 Quality of Life Committee

Phil Foster Phil.foster@dallas.gov 214-671-9347 Council assistant
5 Jaime Resendez jaime.resendez@dallas.gov @Jaime_Resendez

Penny Anderly penny.anderly@dallas.gov 214-670-4052 Council Liaison
Edith Rodriquez Edith.Rodriguez@dallas.gov 214-670-4055 Council Assistant

6 Omar Narvaez Omar.Narvaez@dallas.gov @voteomarnarvaez Quality of Life Committee
Marco Saucedo Marco.Saucedo@dallas.gov 214-670-6931 Council assistant
Laura Cadena laura.cadena@dallas.gov Council Liaison

7 Adam Bazaldua adam.bazaldua@dallas.gov @adambazaldua Quality of Life/STR Task Force Chair
Ryan Davis ryan.davis@dallas.gov 214-670-4689 Council Assistant

Natalie Nieves Guerro natalie.nieves-guerr@dallas.gov Council Assistant
8 Tennell Atkins tennell.atkins@dallas.gov @atkins_tennell

Maria Salazar maria.salazar2@dallas.gov 214-670-4066 Council Liaison
Alexandria Renteria alexandra.renteriama@dallas.gov  214-670-0779 Council Assistant

9 Paula Blackmon paula.blackmon@dallas.gov Quality of Life Committee
Consuelo Avila consuelo.avila@dallas.gov 214-671-8916 Council Assistant

10 Kathy Stewart katherine.stewart@dallas.gov
Priscilla Chambliss priscilla.chambliss@dallas.gov 214-670-4068 Council Assistant

11 Jaynie Schultz jaynie.schultz@dallas.gov @Jayniefordallas
Sophia Figueroa sophia.figueroa@dallas.gov 214-670-7817 Council Liaison

12 Cara Mendelsohn cara.mendelsohn@dallas.gov @caraathome
Luis Delgado luis.delgado@dallas.gov 214-671-8921 Council assistant

13 Gay Donnell Willis gay.willis@dallas.gov @gaydwillis13
Claire Noble claire.noble@dallas.gov 214-670-3816 Council Liaison

Alexandra Relayze alexandra.relayze@dallas.gov 214-670-7057 Council Assistant
14 Paul Ridley paul.ridley@dallas.gov @ridleyfordallas Quality of Life Committee

Kayleigh Rice kayleigh.rice@dallas.gov 214-670-5659 Council assistant
15 Mayor Eric Johnson eric.johnson@dallas.gov @Johnson4Dallas

Tristan Hallman tristan.hallman@dallas.gov @DallasMayor Mayor's Chief of Staff

City Planning and Zoning Commission
Secretary Yolanda Pesina yolanda.hernandez@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
If no email address, please send attention  yolanda.hernandez@dallas.gov

District Commissioner Appointed By Email (if provided) Phone
1 Christian Chernock Chad West christian.chernock@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
2 Joanna Hampton Jesse Moreno joanna.hampton@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
3 Darrell Herbert Zarin Gracey darrell.herbert@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
4 Tom Forsythe Carolyn King Arnold tom.forsyth@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
5 Tony Shidid (Chair) Jaime Resendez tony.shidid@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
6 Deborah Carpenter Omar Narvaez deborah.carpenter@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
7 Tabitha Wheeler-Reagan Adam Bazaldua tabitha.reagan@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
8 Lorie Blair Tennell Atkins lorie.blair@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
9 Neal Sleeper Paula Blackmon neal.sleeper@dallas.gov 214-670-3086

10 Tipton Housewright Kathy Stewart tipton.housewright@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
11 Matthew Eppler Jaynie Schultz epplermatthew@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
12 Open Cara Mendelsohn 214-670-3086
13 Larry Hall Gay Donnell Willis larry.hall@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
14 Melissa Kingston Paul Ridley melissa.kingston@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
15 Brent Rubin (Vice Chair) Mayor Eric Johnson brent.rubin@dallas.gov 214-670-3086
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